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Team Rankings - Through Event 32

Female Team Scores
Place School

1 Maryland
2 Western Pennsylvania
3 Rhode Island
4 American
5 Saint Mary's
6 New York
7 Lexington
8 Marie Katzenbach
9 Mill Neck Manor
9 Learning Center

Male Team Scores
Place School

1 Saint Mary's
2 Maryland
3 American
4 Western Pennsylvania
5 New York
6 Lexington
7 Rhode Island
8 Nyssd
9 Mill Neck Manor

10 Mlltie Katzenbach

MD
WP
RI
AM
STM
NY
LEX
MK
MNM
LC

STM
MD
AM
WP
NY
LEX
RI
NYS
MNM
MK

>

Points

150
98.50
81
52.50
47.50
35.50
26

2
1
I

Points

140
98
76
75
43
22
21
13
6
1



iJniv. ofMassachusetts-Darnnouth

Event 24 Boys High Jump

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 10:57 AM 5/16/2003 Page 1
Eastern Deaf Cbampionsbips 2003 - 5/16/2003

Results

=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

Finals
1 Shaffer, Brett
2 Turner, Pierre
3 Cook, Davon
4 Shannon, Chris
5 Noschese, Zane
6 Colon, Jerry
7 Monfries, Conrad
8 Demare, Anthony
9 Ramos, Gilberto

Dobbins, Markeis
Mancebo, Ameruys

WP
American
Maryland
Saint Mary's
WP
Rhode Island
New York
Saint Mary's
Lexington
Maryland
Lexington

5-08.00
J5-08.00
J5-08.00
5-06.00
5-02.00

J5-02.00
5-00.00
4-08.00
4-04.00

NH
NH

10
8
6
4
2
1

=====================================================================================

Combined Team Scores - 1 Events Scored
=====================================================================================

1) Western Pennsylvania
3) Maryland
5) Rhode Island

12
6
1

2) American
4) Saint Mary's

8
4



·Univ.ofMassachusetts-Dartmouth

Event 28 Boys Tripl.e Jump

Hy-Tek'sMEETMANAGER 11:05AM 5/1612003 Page 1
Eastern Deaf Championships 2003 - 5/16/2003

Results

=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

Finals
1 Baskin, Anthony
2 Shaffer, Brett
3 Head, Tim
4 Dobbins, Markeis
4 Wallace, Kevin
6 Corrigan, Chris
7 Cadavid, Julian
8 Finnemore, Gene
9 Klewin, Nathan

10 Mancebo, Ameruys
Lomax, Kevin

Saint Mary's
WP
American
Maryland
American
Maryland
Lexington
Saint Mary's
Rhode Island
Lexington
Rhode~s+anQ

39-00.25
37-10.50
37-00.00
35-09.25
35-09.25
35-03.75
34-07.50
32-01. 00
30-02.75
29-04.25

FOUL

10
8
6
3
3
1

=====================================================================================

Combined Team Scores - 2 Events Scored
=====================================================================================

1) Western Pennsyl~nia

3) Saint Mary's
5) Rhode Isl~nd

20
14

1

2) American
4) Maryland

17
10



Univ.ofMassachusetts-Dartmouth

Event 32 Boys Shot Put

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 11:12 AM 5116/2003 Page I
Eastern Deaf Championships 2003 - 5/16/2003

Results

~~=====================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

Finals
1 Terpak, Tim
2 Clarke, Stephen
3 Albenasi, Charlie
4 Ashley, Tanner
5 Edwards, James
6 Babatunde, Kazeem
7 Renswick, Nick
8 Gabriel, Naquan
9 Drury, Jimmy

10 Haughton, Robert
11 Casella, Leo
12 Doudt, Calvin
13 Duran, Ronald
14 Breon, Leroy
15 Atkins, Tavian
16 Soto, Joel
17 Gomez, Oscar
18 Lee, Joshua
19 Hertriquez, Rainy
20 Lopez, Miguil
21 Evans, Dwyan

Nyssd
New York
Saint Mary's
Maryland
Mill Neck Manor
Rhode Island
Saint Mary's
Nyssd
Rhode Island
Lexington
American
Maryland
Mill Neck Manor
WP
Marie Katzenbach
American
Lexington
Learning Center
New York
Marie Katzenbach
Learning Center

39-10.50
38-08.25
37-11.00
37-05.25
36-11.00
36-02.50
35-05.50
34-11.75
33-10.00
33-08.25
33-01. 25
32-05.00
30-06.50
30-04.50
29-09.00
28-05.25
25-11.75
25-04.00
23-01. 75
22-02.50
15-08.75

10
8
6
4
2
1

=====================================================================================

Combined Team Scores - 3 Events Scored
=====================================================================================

1) Saint Mary's
3) American
5) NYSSD
7) Rhode Island

20
17
10

2

1) Western Pennsylvania
4) Maryland
6) New York
7) Mill Neck Manor

--

20
14

8
2



Univ.ofMassachusetts-Dartrnouth

Event 26 Boys Long Jump

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 12:44 PM 5/1612003 Page I
Eastern Deaf Championships 2003 - 5/16/2003

Results

=======================================================================
Name Year School Finals Points

=======================================================================
Finals

1 Hemphill, D'Mayne
2 Head, Tim
3 Shaffer, Brett
4 Cook, Davon
5 Johnson, Owen
6 Shambry, Bernard
7 Wynne, Andrew
8 Pun, Chin Ming
9 Taylor, Brian

10 Modi, Charles
11 Colon, Jerry
12 Dobbins, Markeis
13 Atkins, Tavian
14 Cadavid, Julian
15 Terpak, Jonathan
16 Garcia, Edwards
17 Parker, Damian

\'1allace, Kevin
Mitchell, Travis
Klewin, Nathan
Kim, Jeong

Saint Mary's
American
Western Penn
Maryland
Western Penn
Marie Katzenbach
Nyssd
Lexington
Learning Center
Saint Mary's
Rhode Island
Maryland
Marie Katzenbach
Lexington
Nyssd
Mill Neck Manor
New York
American
Learning Center
Rhode Island
Mill Neck Manor

19-08.50
19-04.50
18-11.25
18-10.50
17-10.75
17-05.50
17-04.75
16-06.25
16-02.00
16-00.50
16-00.00
15-06.75
15-05.00
15-01. 00
15-00.50
14-04.25
14-02.50

FOUL
FOUL
FOUL
FOUL

10
8
6
4
2
1

=====================================================================================
Men - Team Rankings - 4 Events Scored

===============================================================7=====================
1 ) Saint Mary's 30 2) Western Pennsylvania 28
3) American 25 4) Maryland 18
5) NYSSD 10 6) New York 8
7) Mill Neck Manor 2 7) Rhode Island 2
9) Marie Katzenbach 1
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Results

Event 14 Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

Section 1
1 Demare, Anthony
2 Goyette, Matthew
3 Fernandez, Luis
4 McFarland, Michael
5 Biland, Danny
6 Amey, William
7 Miller, Ty
8 Gomez, Oscar
9 Storm, Bush

10 Pierre, Adam
Concepcion, Markys
Atkins, Tavian

Section 2
1 Weidig, Andrew
2 MacGill, Jimmy
3 Evans, Rafael
4 Sa1izar, Daniel
5 Ervin, Tyrone
6 Caracci, Oyamo
7 Gahagan, Kevin

Event 14 Boys 1600 Meter Run

Saint Mary's
American
Rhode Island
New York
Lexington
Nyssd
Nyssd
Lexington
Marie Katzenbach
Marie Katzenbach
Rhode Island
Marie Katzenbach

Maryland
Western Penn
New York
American
Saint Mary's
Western Penn
Maryland

5:40.40
5:43.70
5:52.00
5:54.50
6:18.00
6:20.80
6:24.30
6:26.50
6:33.60
6:47.30

DNF
DNS

5:23.60
5:28.50
5:29.80
5:31.20
5:31. 70
5:43.20
5:52.50

1

10
8
6
4
2

=======================================================================
Name Year School Finals Points

=======================================================================

Finals
1 Weidig, Andrew
2 MacGill, Jimmy
3 Evans, Rafael
4 Salizar, Daniel
5 Ervin, Tyrone
6 Demare, Anthony
7 Caracci, Oyamo
8 Goyette, Matthew
9 Fernandez, Luis

10 Gahagan, Kevin
11 McFarland, Michael
12 Biland, Danny
13 Amey, William
14 Miller, Ty
15 Gomez, Oscar
16 Storm, Bush
17 Pierre, Adam

Concepcion, Markys
Atkins, Tavian

Maryland
Western Penn
New York
American
Saint Mary's
Saint Mary's
Western Penn
American
Rhode Island
Maryland
New York
Lexington
Nyssd
Nyssd
Lexington
Marie Katzenbach
Marie Katzenbach
Rhode Island
Marie Katzenbach

5:23.60
5:28.50
5:29.80
5:31.20
5:31.70
5:40.40
5:43.20
5:43.70
5:52.00
5:52.50
5:54.50
6:18.00
6:20.80
6:24.30
6:26.50
6:33.60
6:47.30

DNF
DNS

10
8
6
4
2
1

=====================================================================================
Men - Team Rankings - 5 Events Scored

=====================================================================================

1) Western Pennsylvania 36 2) Saint Mary's 33
3) American 29 4) Maryland 28
5) New York 14 6) NYSSD 10
7) Mill Neck Manor 2 7) Rhode Island 2
9) Marie Katzenbach 1
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Results

Event 4 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

Finals
1 Baskin, Anthony
2 Markel, Jr., James
3 Wallace, Kevin
4 Oquendo, Eddie
5 Cadavid, Julian

Lomax, Kevin
Shetron, Jason

Saint Mary's
Maryland
American
New York
Lexington
Rhode Island
Western Penn

15.70
17.70
18.20

J18.20
22.60

DNS
DNS

10
8
6
4
2

=====================================================================================
Men - Team Rankings - 6 Events Scored

=====================================================================================
1) Saint Mary's 43 2) Maryland 36
2) Western Pennsylvania 36 4) American 35
5) New York 18 6) NYSSD 10
7) Mill Neck Manor 2 7) Rhode Island 2
7) Lexington 2 10) Marie Katzenbach 1
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Eastern DeafCbampioDsbips 2003 - 5/16/2003

Results

Event 2 Boys 100 Meter Dash
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

Section 1
1 Parker, Damian
2 Porter, Zach
3 Wynne, Andrew
4 Garcia, Edwards
5 Jackson, Michael

Gordon, Ricky
Section 2

1 Hemphill, D'Mayne
2 Meadows, Anthony
3 Marlon, Gordon
4 Colon, Jerry
5 Turner, Pierre
6 Shambry, Bernard

Event 2 Boys 100 Meter Dash

New York
Western Penn
Nyssd
Mill Neck Manor
Learning Center
Learning Center

Saint Mary's
Maryland
Lexington
Rhode Island
American
Marie Katzenbach

12.70
12.90
13.50
14.10
16.10

DNS

12.20
12.50
12.70
13.00
13.30
13.60

5
2

10
8
5
1

==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

Finals
1 Hemphill, D'Mayne
2 Meadows, Anthony
3 Marlon, Gordon
3 Parker, Damian
5 Porter, Zach
6 Colon, Jerry
7 Turner, Pierre
8 Wynne, Andrew
9 Shambry, Bernard

10 Garcia, Edwards
11 Jackson, Michael

Gordon, Ricky

Saint Mary's
Maryland
Lexington
New York
Western Penn
Rhode Island
American
Nyssd
Marie Katzenbach
Mill Neck Manor
Learning Center
Learning Center

12.20
12.50
12.70
12.70
12.90
13.00
13.30
13.50
13.60
14.10
16.10

DNS

2 10
2 8
2 5
1 5
1 2
2 1
2
1
2
1
1
1

=====================================================================================
Men - Team Rankings - 7 Events Scored

====================================================================================~

1) Saint Mary's 53 2) Maryland 44
3) Western Pennsylvania 38 4) American 35
5) New York 23 6) NYSSD 10
7) Lexington 7 8) Rhode Island 3
9) Mill Neck Manor 2 10) Marie Katzenbach 1



Univ.ofMassachusetts-Darnnouth Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 1:46 PM 511612003 Page l
Eastern Deaf Championsbips 2003 - 5/1612003

Results

Event 10 Boys 400 Meter Dash
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

Section 1
1 Taylor, Brian
2 Curry, James
3 Shuler, Marvin
4 Pena, Heiky

Concepcion, Markys
Section 2

1 Hemphill, D'Mayne
2 Head, Tim
3 Meadows, Anthony
4 Pun, Chin Ming
5 Oquendo, Eddie
6 Brown, Jess

Event 10 Boys 400 Meter Dash

Learning Center
Nyssd
Marie Katzenbach

. Mill Neck Manor
Rhode Island

Saint Mary's
American
Maryland
Lexington
New York
Western Penn

1:03.40
1:05.00
1:07.90
1:16.60

DNS

54.30
56.40
56.80
58.90

J58.90
1:00.20

10
8
6
4
2
1

==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

Finals
1 Hemphill, D'Mayne
2 Head, Tim
3 Meadows, Anthony
4 Pun, Chin Ming
5 Oquendo, Eddie
6 Brown, Jess
7 Taylor, Brian
8 Curry, James
9 Shuler, Marvin

10 Pena, Heiky
Concepcion, Markys

Saint Mary's
American
Maryland
Lexington
New York
Western Penn
Learning Center
Nyssd
Marie Katzenbach
Mill Neck Manor
Rhode Island

54.30
56.40
56.80
58.90

J58.90
1:00.20
1:03.40
1:05.00
1:07.90
1:16.60

DNS

2 10
2 8
2 6
2 4
2 2
2 1
1
1
1
1
1

====================================================================================;

Men - Team Rankings - 8 Events Scored
=====================================================================================

1) Saint Mary's 63 2) Maryland 50
3) American 43 4) Western Pennsylvania 39
5) New York 25 6) Lexington 11
7) NYSSD 10 8) Rhode Island 3
9) Mill Neck Manor 2 10) Marie Katzenbach 1
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Results

Event 30 Boys Di.scus Throw
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=====================================================--=================
Finals

1 Babatunde, Kazeem
2 Laboy, Joel
3 Renswick, Nick
4 Edwards, James
5 Drury, Jimmy
6 Clarke, Stephen
7 Casella, Leo
8 Ashley, Tanner
9 Duran, Ronald

10 McMillan, Jonathan
11 Kline, Jason
12 Soto, Joel
13 Haughton, Robert
14 Breon, Leroy
15 Henriquez, Rainy
16 Shuler, Marvin
17 Lopez, Miguil
18 Contreras, Antonio

Rhode Island
Saint Mary's
Saint Mary's
Mill Neck Manor
Rhode Island
New York
American
Maryland
Mill Neck Manor
Maryland
Western Penn
American
Lexington
Western Penn
New York
Marie Katzenbach
Marie Katzenbach
Lexington

121-04.00
111-09.00
111-03.00
103-01. 00

99-05.00
97-02.00
94-08.00
88-05.00
86-07.00
83-09.00
77-04.00
75-10.00
75-06.00
73-03.00
67-08.00
65-05.00
56-03.00
48-00.00

10
8
6
4
2
1

=====================================================================================
Men - Team Rankings - 9 Events Scored

====================================================================================;
1) Saint Mary's 77 2) Maryland 50
3) American 43 4) Western Pennsylvania 39
5) New York 26 6) Rhode Island 15
7) Lexington 11 8) NYSSD 10
9) Mill Neck Manor 6 10) Marie Katzenbach 1

--
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Results

Event 20 Boys 1600 Sprint HedJ.ey
=======================================================================

School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Section 1

1 Lexington 'A'
1) Mancebo, Ameruys
3) Gordon, A

2 Rhode Island 'A'
1) Lomax, Kevin
3) Klewin, Nathan

3 New York 'A'
1) Ramirez, Abraham
3) Lovitt, Terence

Learning Center 'A'
1) Mitchell, Travis
3) Boucher, Scott

Section 2
1 Maryland 'A'

1) Cook, Davon
3) Dobbins, Markeis

2 Saint Mary's 'A'
I} Finnemore, Gene
3) Shannon, Chris

3 American 'A'
1) Head, Tim
3) Turner, Pierre

4 Western Pennsylvania
1) Porter, Zach
3) Clawson, Travis

5 Marie Katzenbach 'A'
1) Jennings, Wayne
3) Harrison, Anthony

6 Nyssd 'A'
1) Dillabaugh, A
3) Lee, Ryan

Event 20 Boys 1600 Sprint

4:58.90
2) Ramos, Gilberto
4) Chang, Chin Wei

5:04.20
2) Concepcion, Markys
4) Diaz-Bickman, Jesus

5:15.00
2) Pena, Felix
4) DeJesus, Jerry

DQ
2) Hoffman, Dalvin
4) McCauley, A

4:08.70
2) Blue, Avon
4} Gahagan, Kevin

4:09.50
2} Modi, Charles
4 ) Albenasi, Charlie

4:20.70
2) Salinas, Cailo
4 ) Salizar, Daniel

'A' 4:33.60
2) MacGill, Neil
4)

5:16.10
2} Shuler, Marvin
4} Storm, Bush

5:50.30
2) Laporte, Tim
4) Cleary, Brendan

HedJ.ey

2

1

10

8

6

4

==========================================================================
School Finals H# Points

==========================================================================
Finals

1 Maryland 'A' 4:08.70 2 10
1) Cook, Davon 2) Blue, Avon
3) Dobbins, Markeis 4) Gahagan, Kevin

2 Saint Mary's 'A' 4:09.50 2 8
1) Finnemore, Gene 2) Modi, Charles
3} Shannon, Chris 4) Albenasi, Charlie

3 American 'A' 4:20.70 2 6
1) Head, Tim 2) Salinas, Cail6
3) Turner, Pierre 4 ) Salizar, Daniel

4 Western Pennsylvania 'A' 4:33.60 2 4
I} Porter, Zach 2) MacGill, Neil
3} Clawson, Travis 4}

5 Lexington 'A' 4:58.90 I 2
1) Mancebo, Ameruys 2) Ramos, Gilberto
3) Gordon, A 4) Chang, Chin Wei

6 Rhode Island 'A' 5:04.20 1 1



·Univ.ofMassachusetts-Dartmouth Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 2: J7 PM 5/16/2003 Page 2
Eastern Deaf Championships 2003 - 5/16/2003

Results

....Event 20 Boys 1600 Sprint MecUey
1) Lomax, Kevin
3) Klewin, Nathan

7 New York 'A'
1) Ramirez, Abraham
3) Lovitt, Terence

8 Marie Katzenbach 'A'
1) Jennings, Wayne
3) Harrison, Anthony

9 Nyssd 'A'
1) Dillabaugh, A
3) Lee, Ryan

Learning Center 'A'
1) Mitchell, Travis
3) Boucher, Scott

2) Concepcion, Markys
4) Diaz-Bickman, Jesus

5:15.00
2) Pena, Felix
4) DeJesus, Jerry

5:16.10
2) Shuler, Marvin
4) Storm, Bush

5:50.30
2) Laporte, Tim
4) Cleary, Brendan

DQ
2) Hoffman, Dalvin
4) McCauley, A

1

2

2

1

====================================================================================;

Men - Team Rankings - 10 ~vents Scored
=====================================================================================

1) Saint Mary's 85 2) Mqryland 60
3) American 49 4) Western Pennsylvania 43
5) New York ~6 6) Rhode Island 16
7) Lexington 13 8) NYSSD 10
9) Mill Neck Manor ·9 10) Marie Katzenbach 1
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Results

Event 8 Boys 300 Meter Hurclles
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

Finals
1 Baskin, Anthony
2 Markel, Jr., James
3 Johnson, Owen
4 Barrows, Darrin
5 Blankley, Matt
6 Lomax, Kevin

Oquendo, Eddie
Cadavid, Julian

Saint Mary's
Maryland
Western Penn
American
Nyssd
Rhode Island
New York
Lexington

42.40
42.60
45.40
47.80
58.60

1:03.30
DNS
DNS

10
8
6
4
2
1

====================================================================================:
Men - Team Rankings - 11 Events Scored

=====================================================================================
1) Saint Mary's 95 2) Maryland 68
3) American 53 4) Western Pennsylvania 49
5) New York 26 6) Rhode Island 17
7) Lexington 13 8) NYSSD 12
9) Mill Neck Manor 6 10) Marie Katzenbach 1
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Results

Event 6 Boys 200 Meter Dash
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

Section 1
I Wynne, Andrew
2 Shambry, Bernard
3 MacGill, Neil
4 Kim, Jeong

Taylor, Brian
Section 2

1 Hemphill, D'Mayne
2 Marlon, Gordon
3 Meadows, Anthony
4 Colon, Jerry
5 Turner, Pierre
6 Monfries, Conrad

Event 6 Boys 200 Meter Dash

Nyssd
Marie Katzenbach
Western Penn
Mill Neck Manor
Learning Center

Saint Mary's
Lexington
Maryland
Rhode Island
American
New York

26.70
26.80
27.20
34.10

DNS

24.20
24.50
24.70
25.20
25.30

J25.30

10
8
6
4
2
1

==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals Hi Points
==========================================================================

Finals
1 Hemphill, D'Mayne
2 Marlon, Gordon
3 Meadows, Anthony
4 Colon, Jerry
5 Turner, Pierre
6 Monfries, Conrad
7 Wynne, Andrew
8 Shambry, Bernard
9 MacGill, Neil

10 Kim, Jeong
Taylor, Brian

Saint Mary's
Lexington
Maryland
Rhode Island
American
New York
Nyssd
Marie Katzenbach
Western Penn
Mill Neck Manor
Learning Center

24.20
24.50
24.70
25.20
25.30

J25.30
26.70
26.80
27.20
34.10

DNS

2 10
2 8
2 6
2 4
2 2
2 1
I
1
1
1
1

=====================================================================================
Men - Team Rankings - 12 Events Scored

====================================;========================;===;;=;================

1) Saint Mary's 105 2) Maryland 74
3) American 55 4) Western Pennsylvania 49
5) New York 27 6) Lexington 21
6) Rhode Island 21 8) NYSSD 12
9) Mill Neck Manor 6 10) Marie Katzenbach 1
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Results

Event 12 Boys 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

Finals
1 Baskin, Anthony
2 Kline, Jason
3 Salizar, Daniel
4 Evans, Rafael
5 Gahagan, Kevin
6 Goyette, Matthew
7 Atkins, Tavian
7 McKinght, Tom
9 Babatunde, Kazeem

10 Thur, T
11 Albenasi, Charlie
12 Fernandez, Luis
13 Woods, pavid
14 Markel, Jr., James
15 Clawson, Travis
16 Mancebo, Ameruys
17 Jennings, Wayne
18 Amey, William
19 Miller, Ty
20 Ledger, Jonathan

Torrance, David
Garcia, Edwards

Saint Mary's
Western Penn
American
New York
Maryland
American
Marie Katzenbach
Learning Center
Rhode Island
Lexington
Saint Mary's
Rhode Island
New York
Maryland
Western Penn
Lexington
Marie Katzenbach
Nyssd
Nyssd
Learning Center
Mill Neck Manor
Mill Neck Manor

2:23.60
2:24.40
2:29.30
2:29.50
2:33.20
2:35.20
2:37.10
2:37.10
2:37.20
2:38.70
2:39.10
2:39.90
2:40.30
2:42.30
2:43.60
2:47.60
2:50.80
2:55.70
3:01. 90
3:05.30

DNS
DNS

10
8
6
4
2
1

=====================================================================================

Men - Team Rankings - 13 Events Scored
=====================================================================================

1) Saint Mary's 115 2) Maryland 76
3) American 62 4) Western Pennsylvania 57
5) New York 31 6) Lexington 21
6) Rhode Island 21 8) NYSSD 12
9) Mill Neck Manor 6 10) Marie Katzenbach 1
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Results

Event 18 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================

School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Section 1

1 American 'A'
1) Goyette, Matthew
3) Decella, Tim

2 Nyssd 'A'
1) Gabriel, Naquan
3) Terpak, Jonathan

3 Marie Katzenbach 'A'
1) Storm, Bush
3} Harrison, Anthony

4 Learning Center 'A'
I} Evans, Dwyan
3) Lee, Joshua

Section 2
1 Maryland 'A'

1) Blue, Avon
3) Markel, Jr., James

2 Western Pennsylvania 'A'
1) Johnson, Owen
3) Shaffer, Brett

3 Saint Mary's 'A'
1) Finnemore, Gene
3) Shannon, Chris

4 New York 'A'
I} Parker, Damian
3} Monfries, Conrad

5 Lexington 'A'
1) Pun, Chin Ming
3) Gordon, A

6 Mill Neck Manor 'A'
1) Milazzo, Michael
3) Pena, Heiky

Event 18 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

52.40
2) Casella, Leo
4) Salinas, Cailo

54.10
2) Blankley, Matt
4) Wynne, Andrew

1:02.30
2} Pierre, Adam
4} Jennings, Wayne

1:12.40
2} Mitchell, Travis
4) Hoffman, Dalvin

49.00
2) Corrigan, Chris
4) Meadows, Anthony

50.00
2) Porter, Zach
4) Kline, Jason

52.30
2) Modi, Charles
4) Ervin, Tyrone

52.80
2} Evans, Rafael
4) Woods, David

54.80
2) Ramos, Gilberto
4} Chang, Chin Wei

1:01.30
2) Kim, Jeong
4) Garcia, Edwards

4

1

10

8

6

2

==========================================================================
School Finals H# Points

==========================================================================
Finals

1 Maryland 'A' 49.00 2 10
1) Blue, Avon 2) Corrigan, Chris
3} Markel, Jr. , James 4) Meadows, Anthony

2 Western Pennsylvania 'A' 50.00 2 8
I} Johnson, Owen 2) Porter, Zach
3) Shaffer, Brett 4) Kline, Jason

3 Saint Mary's 'A' 52.30 2 6
1) Finnemore, Gene 2) Modi, Charles
3) Shannon, Chris 4) Ervin, Tyrone

4 American 'A' 52.40 1 4
I} Goyette, Matthew 2) Casella, Leo
3} Decella, Tim 4} Salinas, Cailo

5 New York 'A' 52.80 2 2
1) Parker, Damian 2) Evans, Rafael
3) Monfries, Conrad 4} Woods, David

6 Nyssd 'A' 54.10 1 1
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Results

.... Event 18 Boys 4xlOO Meter Relay

1) Gabriel, Naquan 2) Blankley, Matt
3) Terpak, Jonathan 4) Wynne, Andrew

7 Lexington 'A' 54.80 2
1) Pun, Chin Ming 2) Ramos, Gilberta
3) Gordon, A 4) Chang, Chin Wei

8 Mill Neck Manor 'A' 1:01.30 2
1) Milazzo, Michael 2) Kim, Jeong
3) Pena, Heiky 4) Garcia, Edwards

9 Marie Katzenbach 'A' 1:02.30 1
1) Storm, Bush 2) Pierre, Adam
3) Harrison, Anthony 4} Jennings, Wayne

10 Learning Center 'A' 1:12.40 1
1) Evans, Dwyan 2) Mitchell, Travis
3) Lee, Joshua 4) Hoffman, Dalvin

=====================================================================================
Men - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored

=====================================================================================
1) Saint Mary's 121 2) Maryland 86
3} American 66 4) Western Pennsylvania 65
5} New York 33 6) Lexington 21
6) Rhode Island 21 8} NYSSD 13
9) Mill Neck Manor 6 10 ) Marie Katzenbach 1
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Results

Event 16 Boys 3200 Meter Run
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

Finals
1 Weidig, Andrew
2 Ervin, Tyrone
3 Evans, Rafael
4 Noschese, Zane
5 Salizar, Daniel
6 Demare, Anthony
7 Caracci, Oyamo
8 Mohan, Mark
9 Fernandez, Luis

10 McFarland, Michael
11 Biland, Danny
12 Gomez, Oscar
13 Diaz-Bickman, Jesus
14 Mitts, Jonathan

Maryland
Saint Mary's
New York
Western Penn
American
Saint Mary's
Western Penn
American
Rhode Island
New York
Lexington
Lexington
Rhode Island
Maryland

12:12.50
12:12.70
12:15.90
12:19.80
12:46.00
12:56.90
13:06.70
13:18.30
13:36.00
13:43.80
14:12.40
14:14.60
15:21.30
17:25.00

10
8
6
4
2
1

====================================================================================;
Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored

=====================================================================================

1) Saint Mary's 130 2) Maryland 96
3) Western Pennsylvania 69 4) American 68
5) New York 39 6) Rhode Island 21
6) Lexington 21 8) NYSSD 13
9) Mill Neck Manor 6 10) Marie Katzenbach 1
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Results

Event 22 Boys 4x400 Meter Rel.ay
~======================================================================

School Finals Points
=======================================================================

Finals
1 Saint Mary's 'A' 4:00.10 10

1) Finnemore, Gene 2) Modi, Charles
3) Shannon, Chris 4) Albenasi, Charlie

2 American 'A' 4:03.30 8
1) Salinas, Cailo 2) Barrows, Darrin
3) Goyette, Matthew 4) Wallace, Kevin

3 Western Pennsylvania 'A' 4:03.90 6
1) Brown, Jess 2) Porter, Zach
3) Kline, Jason 4) Johnson, Owen

4 New York 'A' 4:04.20 4
1) Parker, Damian 2) Monfries, Conrad
3) Woods, David 4) Oquendo, Eddie

5 Maryland 'A' 4:16.00 2
1) Gahagan, Kevin 2) Corrigan, Chris
3) Dobbins, Markeis 4) Weidig, Andrew

6 Lexington 'A' 4:30.10 1
1) Ramos, Gilberto 2)
3) Contreras, Antonio 4) Gomez, Oscar

7 Marie Katzenbach 'A' 4:31.70
1) Jennings, Wayne 2) Atkins, Tavian
3) Shuler, Marvin 4) Shambry, Bernard

8 Learning Center 'A' 5:03.40
1) McKinght, Tom 2) Taylor, Brian
3) Boucher, Scott 4) Ledger, Jonathan

=====================================================================================
Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

=====================================================================================
1) Saint Mary's 140 2) Maryland 98
3) American 76 4) Western Pennsylvania 75
5) New York 43 6) Lexington 22
7) Rhode Island 21 8) NYSSD 13
9) Mill Neck Manor 6 10) Marie Katzenbach 1
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Event 25 Girls Long Jump 
==�================================================-===-==-==--=--=--=-

Name Year School Finals Points 
---------=----------------------------------------====-=========-====== 

Finals 
1 Berrigan, Krystle 
2 Graybill, Danielle 
3 Aquilino, Andrea 
4 Aponte, Cenaida 
5 Biskupiak, Amanda 
6 Bedrosian, Simone 
7 Bendelewski, Alisa 
8 Sivilai, Ratsamy 
9 Pucciareli, Alexandria 

10 Freeman, Tiffany 
11 Berry, Erin 

Whitfield, Avianca 
�- 'Maxwell, Catania 
-- "Klinger, Meili 
-- Wood, Kristina 

Maryland 
WP 
WP 
New York 
Maryland 
Rhode Island 
Saint Mary's 
Rhode Island 
Lexington 
New York 
Learning Center 
Mill Neck Manor 
Marie Katzenbach 
Marie Katzenbach 
Learning Center 

15-02.25
14-04.50
13-08.75
12-09.75
12-07.25
12-05.00
11-10.50
11-04.75
11-02.00

9-02.25
9-00.00

FOUL
FOUL 
FOUL 
FOUL 

10 
8 
6 
4 
2 
1 

-------------------�--------------------------------=--==-=�-==-==-================== 

Combined Team Scores - 4 Events Scored 
---------==-----------------------------------------=--=--=--==-==-================== 

1) Western Pennsylvania
3) Saint Mary's
5) New York
7) Rhode Island

34 
20 
12 

3 

2) Maryland
4) American
6) NYSSD
8) Mill Neck Manor

26 
17 
10 

2 
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Results 

Event 29 Girls Discus Throw 

======================================================================= 

Name Year School Finals Points 
=-===-===--===-====-==---=--------------------------=---------=---==---

Finals 
1 Hammerle, Nicole Rhode Island 89-04.00 10 
2 Myers, Erin WP 71-08.00 8 
3 Olsson, Lotta Rhode Island 71-04.00 6 
4 Foster, Stephanie American 65-07.00 4 
5 Mills, Marisa WP 64-01. 00 1. 50
5 Walker, Christina New York 64-01.00 1. 50
7 Rewolinski, Ursa Maryland 61-11.00
8 Perrin, Desiree Marie Katzenbach 55-03.00
9 Marguccio, Samantha Saint Mary's 52-08.00

10 Williams, Valencia Saint Mary's 49-06.00
11 Arroyo, Suli American 49-02.00
12 Konoski, Charmaqine Mill Neck Manor 45-07.00
13 Porter, Judie Lexington 42-08.00
14 Malone, Wendy Mill Neck Manor 40-07.00
15 Roczniak, Marta Lexington 37-07.00
16 Pearson, Stephanie New York 36-02.00

Lyles, Sheena Maryland DQ 
Sherman, Sabrina Learning Center SCR 
Kleinz, Lauren Learning Center SCR 

-==============-==--==--------------------------------------------===--====-========= 

Women - Team Rankings - 2 Events Scored 
==========-===-===--==----------------------------------------=---====-============== 

1) Western Pennsylvania
3) Maryland
5) American

23.50 
12 

4 

2) Rhode Island
4) New York

17 
5.50 
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Results 

Event 23 Girls High Jump 
--=--=---=---====-=--==----------==-==-==-==�=--====-==--=--=-----=--==

Name Year School Finals Points 
---=-------------=--------------------------------=-=--=--=====-======-

Finals 
1 Noschese, Nellie 
2 Berrigan, Krystle 
3 Bedney, Monique 
4 Rosario, Diana 
5 Kolash, Noella 
5 Bendelewski, Alisa 
7 Steingieser, Rachel 
8 Berry, Erin 

Baco, Sarah 
Dixon, Kery 

Western Penn 
Maryland 
Lexington 
Rhode Island 
American 
Saint Mary's 
Maryland 
Learning Center 
Saint Mary's 
New York 

4-10.00
4-08.00
4-06.00
4-02.00
4-00.00
4-00.00
3-10.00
3-08.00

NH 
SCR 

10 
8 
6 
4 
1. 50
1.50

=============================================================-==-==----=--=--=
--

=----

Women - Team Rankings - 3 Events Scored 
--------------------�-----------------------------====-============-=

-----==-==
-
=
--==

1) Western Pennsylvania
3) Maryland
5) American
7) Saint Mary's

33.50 
20 

5.50 
1.50 

2) Rhode Island
4) Lexington
5) New York

21 
6 
5.50 
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Results 

Event 27 Girls Triple Jump 
=---=----------------------------------------------==================-= 

Name Year School Finals Points 
---------------------------------------------------=============-------

Finals 
1 Lehmann, Shana 
2 Graybill, Danielle 
3 Livingstone, Shana 
4 Maloney, Courtney 
5 Heron, Allison 
6 Rosario, Diana 
7 Pucciareli, Alexandria 

Bendelewski, Alisa 
Fernandes, Michelle 
Rewolinski, Ursa 

Maryland 
Western Penn 
American 
Saint Mary's 
American 
Rhode Island 
Lexington 
Saint Mary's 
Rhode Island 
Maryland 

32-11.75
31-01.75
26-04.50
2 6-01. 50
25-06.00
24-11.25
22-00.00

FOUL
FOUL 

DQ 

Women - Team Rankings - 4 Events Scored 

10 
8 
6 
4 
2 
1 

----------------------------------------------------==========---==========-=========

1) Western Pennsylvania
3) Rhode Island
5) Lexington
6) Saint Mary's

41. 50
22

6 
5.50 

2) Maryland
4) American
6) New York

30 
13.50 

5.50 
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Results 

Event 31 Girls Shot Put 

Name Year School Finals Points 
--------=--------------------------------------------------------------

Finals 
1 Lyles, Sheena 
2 Olsson, Lotta 
3 Marguccio, Samantha 
4 Myers, Erin 
5 Hammerle, Nicole 
6 Williams, Valencia 
7 Konoski, Charmaqine 
8 Roczniak, Marta 
9 Walker, Christina 

10 Arroyo, Suli 
11 Sherman, Sabrina 
12 Perrin, Desiree 
13 Pearson, Stephanie 
14 Foster, Stephanie 
15 Porter, Judie 
16 Timmons, Jennifer 
17 Reano, Melissa 

Maryland 
Rhode Island 
Saint Mary's 
Western Penn 
Rhode Island 
Saint Mary's 
Mill Neck Manor 
Lexington 
New York 
American 
Learning Center 
Marie Katzenbach 
New York 
American 
Lexington 
Maryland 
Mill Neck Manor 

33-05.50
25-00.50
23-08.50
23-04.75
22-09.25
22-08.50
21-09.75
21-07.50
20-09.75
20-09.50
20-01. 00
19-05.50
19-05.25
19-01. 00
18-11. 00
17-00.75
14-06.25

10 
8 
6 
4 
2 
1 

=======================-=--=--=--=--=--=-----=--==--=--=--==-======================== 

Women - Team Rankings - 5 Events Scored 

1) Western Pennsylvania
3) Rhode Island
5) Saint Mary's
7) New York

45.50 
32 
12.50 

5.50 

2) Maryland
4) American
6) Lexington

40 
13.50 

6 
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Event 13 Girls 1600 Meter Run 

------------------------------=---------------------=-=--=-==-========= 

Name Year School Finals Points 
--------------------------------------------------------------=--=-=--= 

Finals 
1 VonGarrel, Jennica 
2 Doyle, Shaneice 
3 Findley, Tonya 
4 Bedrosian, Simone 
5 Greener Hage, Anne 
6 Arroyo, Suli 
7 Cepeda, Janet 
8 Skrzypek, Aga 
9 Noschese, Emily Jo 

10 Pransky, Jackie 
11 Barrera, Veronica 
12 Gonzalez, Dahiana 

Maryland 
Saint Mary's 
Western Penn 
Rhode Island 
Maryland 
American 
Rhode Island 
American 
Western Penn 
Learning Center 
Saint Mary's 
Lexington 

6:30.80 
6:31.60 
6:58.10 
7:05.10 
7:09.10 
7:33.10 
7:33.40 
7:43.30 
7:57.70 
8:02.90 
8:21.10 
9:10.10 

10 
8 
6 
4 
2 
1 

--=--------------=-------------------------------------------------=--=--=-==-==-=-== 

1) Maryland
3) Rhode !'.�land
5) Ameriea.n
7) New York

Women - Team Rankings - 6 Events Scored 

52 
36 
14.50 

5.50 

2) Western Pennsylvania
4) Saint Mary's
6) Lexington

51. 50
20.50

6 



Univ. of Massachusetts-Dartmouth Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 1:21 PM 5/16/2003 Page 1 
Eastern Deaf Championships 2003 - 5/16/2003 

Results 

Event 3 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 
--==--==---==---=---=------------------------------------==---==--===== 

Name 

Finals 
1 Lahun, Masha 
2 Palazzo, Jennifer 
3 MacGill, Kristin 
4 Reed, Karina 
S Maloney, Courtney 
6 Rosario, Diana 

Year School 

Maryland 
New York 
Western Penn 
American 
Saint Mary's 
Rhode Island 

Finals Points 

18.50 
19.70 

Jl9.70 
20.10 
21. 80
21. 90

10 
8 
6 
4 
2 
1 

-----------=--------------------------------------------- J ----:--------=-------------

Women - Team Rankings - 7 Events Scored 
---------=------------------------------- .--------------------=----------------------

1) Maryland
3) Rhode Island
5) American
7) Lexington

62 
37 
18.50 

6 

2) Western Pennsylvania
4) Saint Mary's
6) New York

57.50 
22.50 
13.50 
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Results 

Event 1 Girls 100 Meter Dash 

----------------=------=-----==-=--===---==----=================�====== 

Name Year School Finals Points 
----------====--======-===---===========-============================== 

Section 1 
1 Yablon, Viva 
2 Castellanos, Emelin 
3 Baco, Sarah 
4 Wood, Kristina 

Section 2 
1 Kallie, Terna 
2 Bedney, Monique 
3 Lyles, Sheena 
4 Reed, Karina 
5 Maxwell, Catania 
6 Mills, Marisa 

New York 
Mill Neck Manor 
Saint Mary's 
Learning Center 

Rhode Island 
Lexington 
Maryland 
American 
Marie Katzenbach 
Western Penn 

17.70 
18.90 
19.70 
20.30 

13.60 
14.40 

J14.40 
15.00 
15.60 
15.90 

10 
8 
6 
4 

2 
1 

Event 1 Girls 100 Meter Dash 

================================�========================================= 

Name Year School Finals H# Points 
----------=---------------------------------------------�--------------

Finals 
1 Kallie, Terna Rhode Island 13.60 2 10 
2 Bedney, Monique Lexington 14.40 2 8 
3 Lyles, Sheena Maryland J14.40 2 6 
4 Reed, Karina American 15.00 2 4 
5 Maxwell, Catania Marie Katzenbach 15.60 2 2 
6 Mills, Marisa Western Penn 15.90 2 1 
7 Yablon, Viva New York 17.70 1 
8 Castellanos, Emelin Mill Neck Manor 18.90 1 
9 Baco, Sarah Saint Mary's 19.70 1 

10 Wood, Kristina Learning Center 20.30 1 

Women - Team Rankings - 8 Events Scored 
-----==--------------==-==================================================�=========-

1) Maryland
3) Rhode Island
4) Saint Mary's
7) New York

68 
47 
22.50 
13.50 

2) Western Pennsylvania
4) American
6) Lexington
8) Marie Katzenbach

58.50 
22.50 
14 

2 
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Results 

Event 9 Girls 400 Meter Dash 

Name 

Section 1 
1 Velez, Lisa 
2 McKnight, Sarah 
3 Povilauskas, Lizzy 

Section 2 
1 Lehmann, Shana 
2 Kallie, Terna 
3 Aquilino, Andrea 
4 Livingstone, Shana 
5 Messiah, Kelly Ann 

Perrin, Desiree 

Year School 

New York 
Learning Center 
Mill Neck Manor 

Maryland 
Rhode Island 
Western Penn 
American 
Lexington 
Marie Katzenbach 

Finals Points 

1:19.30 
1:25.40 
1:39.80 

1:01.60 
1:09.00 
1:11.00 
1:16.80 
1:27.60 

DNS 

2 
1 

10 
8 
6 
4 

Event 9 Girls 400 Meter Dash 
=====-==-========-======---===-=-----=--------===------=================== 

Name 

Finals 
1 Lehmann, Shana 
2 Kallie, Terna 
3 Aquilino, Andrea 
4 Livingstone, Shana 
5 Velez, Lisa 
6 McKnight, Sarah 
7 Messiah, Kelly Ann 
8 Povilauskas, Lizzy 

Perrin, Desiree 

Year School Finals H# Points 
============= 

Maryland 1:01.60 2 10 
Rhode Island 1:09.00 2 8 
Western Penn 1:11.00 2 6 
American 1:16.80 2 4 
New York 1:19.30 1 2 
Learning Center 1:25.40 1 1 
Lexington 1:27.60 2 
Mill Neck Manor 1:39.80 1 
Marie Katzenbach DNS 2 

--- ------------------

Women - Team Rankings - 9 Events Scored 
=================================----===========�--=-============================== 

1) Maryland 78 2) Western Pennsylvania 64.50 
3) Rhode Island 55 4) American 26.50 
5) Saint Mary's 22.50 6) New York 15.50 
7) Lexington 14 8) Marie Katzenbach 2 
9) Learning Center 1 
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Results 

Event 19 Girls 800 Sprint Medley 
==�====�=====�===========================�====�==========�========�==== 

School Finals Points 
====-=====�==�====-======-===-====-=�=-=-==-====-=====�==========�===== 

Finals 
1 Maryland 'A' 2:17.20 10 

1) Andrade, Kara 2) Biskupiak, Amanda
3) Martinez, Noemi 4) Steingieser, Rachel

2 Western Pennsylvania 'A' 2:20.80 8 

1) Noschese, Nellie 2) Mills, Marisa
3) MacGill, Kristin 4) Dewitt, Amanda

3 American 'A' 2:25.50 6 

1) Heron, Allison 2) Smith, Shenise
3) Beaujour, Jennifer 4) Diaz, Lemaire

4 Rhode Island 'A' 2:26.50 4 
1) Cepeda, Janet 2) Sivilai, Ratsamy
3) Fernandes, Michelle 4) Bradley, Allison

5 Saint Mary's 'A' 2:32.80 2 
1) Baco, Sarah 2) Williams, Valencia
3) Barrera, Veronica 4) Marguccio, Samantha

New York 'A' DNS 
1) Velez, Lisa 2) Palazzo, Jennifer
3) Freeman, Tiffany 4) Yablon, Viva

==���=�=======�=====�====================-=-�==��==================================== 

Women - Team Rankings - 10 Events Scored 
==�==========�=============================-=�================�=========�============ 

1) Maryland 88 2) Western Pennsylvania 72.50 
3) Rhode Island 59 4) American 32.50 
5) Saint Mary's 24.50 6) New York 15.50 
7) Lexington 14 8) Marie Katzenbach 2 

9) Learning Center 1 
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Results 

Event 7 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 
====-===========�===�===�==-=-=-==-=-��=--=---==-=-======-=-=========== 

Name Year School Finals Points 
====================================================�================== 

Finals 
1 Labun, Masha 
2 Reed, Karina 
3 Kollie, Terna 
4 Palazzo, Jennifer 
5 MacGill, Kristin 
6 Maloney, Courtney 

Maryland 
American 
Rhode Island 
New York 
Western Penn 
Saint Mary's 

52.30 
54.80 
56.70 
59.60 

1:00.80 
1:06.50 

10 
8 
6 
4 
2 
1 

=======================�======================�======�============�================== 

Women - Team Rankings - 11 Events Scored 
====�=====�=========-=-===--=-==---=---=-=-----------��--=---------===�----------=---

1) Maryland 98 2) Western Pennsylvania 74.50 
3) Rhode Island 65 4) American 40.50 
5) Saint Mary's 25.50 6) New York 19.50 

7) Lexington 14 8) Marie Katzenbach 2 

9) Learning Center 1 
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Event 5 Girls 200 Meter Dash 

Results 

==-------====-==--====-----==-=------===-=----=======--================ 

Name Year School Finals Points 
---�-----=-----------------------------------------------�------======= 

Section 1 
1 Whitfield, Avianca 
2 Sherman, Sabrina 
3 Williams, Valencia 
4 Dewitt, Amanda 

Section 2 
1 Lehmann, Shana 
2 Bedney, Monique 
3 Kallie, Terna 
4 Reed, Karina 
5 Freeman, Tiffany 

Perrin, Desiree 

Event 5 Girls 200 Meter Dash 

Mill Neck Manor 
Learning Center 
Saint Mary's 
Western Penn 

Maryland 
Lexington 
Rhode Island 
American 
New York 
Marie Katzenbach 

35.20 
35.40 
35.50 
37.40 

27.70 
29.60 
29.90 
32.50 
34.20 

DNS 

1 

10 
8 
6 
4 
2 

--=----=-==---------=-------------------�----------=----=======--===-======-=

Name Year School Finals H# Points 
=--------===-----==---------------------------------------------==�==--==-== 

Finals 
1 Lehmann, Shana Maryland 27.70 2 10 
2 Bedney, Monique Lexington 29.60 2 8 
3 Kallie, Terna Rhode Island 29 .. 90 2 6 
4 Reed, Karina American 32.50 2 4 
5 Freeman, Tiffany New York 34.20 2 2 
6 Whitfield, Avianca Mill Neck Manor 35.20 1 1 
7 Sherman, Sabrina Learning Center 35.40 1 
8 Williams, Valencia Saint Mary's 35.50 1 
9 Dewitt, Amanda Western Penn 37.40 1 

Perrin, Desiree Marie Katzenbach DNS 2 
===================================-===========================�===================== 

Women - Team Rankings - 12 Events Scored 
====================================-======---===========-====-=·=-=================="r"r:=;r=T" 

1) Maryland 108 2) Western Pennsylvania 74.50 
3) Rhode Island 71 4) American 44.50 
5) Saint Mary's 25.50 6) Lexington 22 
7) New York 21. 50 8) Marie Katzenbach 2 
9) Learning Center 1 9) Mill Neck Manor 1 
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Event 11 Girls 800 Meter Run 

Results 

====�==�=====��=====�=:=======�=�=�===�=�====�===============�=:======= 

Name Year School Finals Points 
======�==========�==�===�======�====���====================�=====�===== 

Finals 
1 VonGarrel, Jennica 
2 Doyle, Shaneice 
3 Dixon, Kery 
4 Greener Hage, Anne 
5 Bedrosian, Simone 
6 Velez, Lisa 
7 Cepeda, Janet 
8 Opris, Sharon 
9 Skrzypek, Aga 

10 Noschese, Emily Jo 
11 Klinger, Meili 
12 Baco, Sarah 
13 Maxwell, Catania 

Gonzalez, Dahiana 
Quijada, Reyna 
Livingstone, Shana 
Povilauskas, Lizzy 

Maryland 
Saint Mary's 
New York 
Maryland 
Rhode Island 
New York 
Rhode Island 
Western Penn 
American 
Western Penn 
Marie Katzenbach 
Saint Mary's 
Marie Katzenbach 
Lexington 
Mill Neck Manor 
American 
Mill Neck Manor 

2:36.50 
3:01.70 
3:04.70 
3:07.60 
3:07.90 
3:21.50 
3:26.70 
3:34.70 
3:37.20 
3:44.90 
3:54.30 
3:59.90 
4:00.10 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

10 
8 
6 

4 
2 

1 

�===�================��=====--=======�=--=--=====�-�=---=�-===-==--=�;===-===-�===�=-

Women - Team Rankings - 13 Events Scored 
==�====�======�================�======��====-==:===========�=�===�=============�===== 

1) Maryland 122 2) Western Pennsylvania 74.50 
3) Rhode Island 73 4) American 44.50 
5) Saint Mary's 33.50 6) New York 28.50 
7) Lexington 22 8) Marie Katzenbach 2 
9) Learning Center 1 9) Mill Neck Manor 1 
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Event 17 Girls 4xl00 Meter Relay 

Results 

====---=-�========�=======-========�======�=�========================== 

School Finals Points 
----�=--=�====-=--======-=-===================�==================�==�== 

Finals 
1 Maryland 'A' 

1) Lahun, Masha
3) Biskupiak, Amanda

2 Western Pennsylvania 'A' 
1) Noschese, Nellie
3) MacGill, Kristin

3 Rhode Island 'A' 
1) Sivilai, Ratsamy
3) Olsson, Lotta

4 Lexington 'A' 
1) Bedney, Monique
3) Roczniak, Marta

5 American 'A' 
1) Diaz, Lemaire
3) Heron, Allison

6 New York 'A' 
1) Walker, Christina
3) Freeman, Tiffany

7 Mill Neck Manor 'A' 
1) Castellanos, Emelin
3) Quijada, Reyna

8 Learning Center 'A' 
1) Kleinz, Lauren
3) Wood, Kristina

55.20 10 
2) Berrigan, Krystle
4) Lehmann, Shana

58.80 8 
2) Dewitt, Amanda
4) Mills, Marisa

1:01.10 6 
2) Rosario, Diana
4) Bedrosian, Simone

2) 
1:02.90 4 

4) Pucciareli, Alexandria
1:04.50 2 

2) Beaujour, Jennifer
4) Smith, Shenise

1:05.00 1 
2) Aponte, Cenaida
4) Dixon, Kery

1:13.40 
2) Povilauskas, Lizzy
4) Whitfield, Avianca

1:13.90 
2) Berry, Erin
4) McKnight, Sarah

==============�=�=�==========�====�===�==�=�=========�===�=======�=====�====�=�==:=== 

Women - Team Rankings - i4 Events Scored 
==�===============;=====�--===--=--c-== ---=--�-----�-=�==-------=-=-----=-==-=-----=-

1) Maryland 132 2) Western Pennsylvania 82.50 
3) Rhode Island 79 4) American 46.50 
5) Saint Mary's 33.50 6) New York 29.50 
7) Lexington 26 8) Marie Katzenbach 2 
9) Learning Center 1 9) Mill Neck Manor 1 
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Eastern Deaf Championships 2003- 5/16/2003 

Results 

Event 15 Girls 3200 Meter Run 
. -�-=�--�---=-=--=�=-=====------=�-=-=====�=--�=�=-==�====�=======�===-

Name Year School Finals Points 
==============�==�=====�=;=====�================-=�=�======�=:========= 

Finals 
1 Doyle, Shaneice 
2 VonGarrel, Jennica 
3 Findley, Tonya 
4 Arroyo, Suli 
5 Opris, Sharon 
6 Sivilai, Ratsamy 
7 Skrzypek, Aga 
8 Stone, Amanda 
9 Barrera, Veronica 

Nivol, Wanda 

Saint Mary's 
Maryland 
Western Penn 
American 
Western Penn 
Rhode Island 
American 
Maryland 
Saint Mary's 
Lexington 

14:36.90 
15:32.00 
15:38.90 
17:34.20 
17:35.10 
17:35.40 
17:37.90 
17:45.50 
19:07.00 

DNS 

10 
8 
6 
4 
2 

1 

===-==---====-====�========-�====::::::;::;:;===�===========-==== -==·====-============�==-=======c:= 

Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored 
------=---------=--:-----�--�---=-==-=====-==-----===== ====�=-===============;��=�=== 

1) Maryland 140 2) Western Pennsylvania 90.50 
3) Rhode Island 80 4) American 50.50 
5) Saint Mary's 43.50 6) New xork 29.50 
7) Lexington 26 8) Marie Katzenbach 2 
9) Learning Center 1 9) Mill Neck Manor 1 
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Eastern Deaf Championships 2003 - 5/16/2003 

Event 21 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 

Results 

=------------�------�--==------�----�--=-�----==--===--=-------=--==�=�

School Finals Points 
--=�----�-------=-===-==---==--�=======�====-�=========;=��=======-==--

Finals 
1 Maryland 'A' 4:54.20 10 

1) Rewolinski, Ursa 2) Lahun, Masha

3) Greener Hage, Anne 4) VonGarrel, Jennica
2 Western Pennsylvania 'A' 5:00.40 8 

1) Noschese, Nellie 2) Mills, Marisa
3) Aquilino, Andrea 4) Graybill, Danielle

3 New York I A I 5:17.60 6 
1) Aponte, Cenaida 2) Velez, Lisa
3) Palazzo, Jennifer 4) Walker, Christina

4 Saint Mary's 'A' 5:25.20 4 
1) Marguccio, Samantha 2) Doyle, Shaneice
3) Bendelewski, Alisa 4) Maloney, Courtney

5 American 'A' 5:33.00 2 
1) Diaz, Lemaire 2) Heron, Allison

3) Beaujour, Jennifer 4) Livingstone, Shana
6 Rhode Island 'A' 5:57.70 1 

1) Cepeda, Janet 2) Olsson, Lotta
3) Fernandes, Michelle 4) Bradley, Allison

7 Learning Center 'A' 6:10.60 
1) Sherman, Sabrina 2) Berry, Erin

3) McKnight, Sarah 4) Pransky, Jackie
================�===�===�====================�===�==�=====�===============-=======�=; 

Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored 
==�====�====================================�=�===========�===�===�=======:=========� 

1) Maryland 150 2) Western Pennsylvania 98.50 
3) Rhode Island 81 4) American 52.50 
5) Saint Mary's 47.50 6) New York 35.50 

7) Lexington 26 8) Marie Katzenbach 2 

9) Learning Center 1 9) Mill Neck Manor 1 
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